SØNDAG:

Høyde rekrutt

	nr
	navn
	klubb
	høyde

	43
	Jørgen Mejland Hansen
	IK Hind
	100


Høyde G11

	nr
	navn
	klubb
	Høyde
	Plass

	30
	Simen Grønli
	Bul-Tromsø
	119
	1

	46
	Bendik Micheeff
	IK HIND
	113
	2


Høyde J 11

	nr
	navn
	klubb
	Høyde
	Plass

	3
	Amalie Harland
	IL PIONER
	116
	1

	64
	Vilde Andreassen
	IK HIND
	113
	2

	28
	Synnøve Myhr
	Bul-Tromsø
	105
	3


Høyde J 12

	nr
	navn
	klubb
	Høyde
	Plass

	4
	Sigrid Semmingsen
	IL PIONER
	131
	1

	60
	Martine Lekang
	Alta IF
	115
	2


Høyde J13

	nr
	navn
	klubb
	Høyde
	Plass

	56
	Karoline Robertsen
	Jægervatnet IL
	130
	1

	27
	Silje Theodorsen
	Bul-Tromsø
	125
	2


Høyde J 14

	nr
	navn
	klubb
	Høyde
	Plass

	50
	Andrea Koppen
	IK HIND
	135
	1

	40
	Eline Heimdal
	Bardu IL
	120
	2


Høyde J 15

	nr
	navn
	klubb
	Høyde
	Plass

	39
	Vårin Hofsøy
	Bul-Tromsø
	138
	1


Høyde G13

	nr
	navn
	klubb
	Høyde
	Plass

	16
	Håvard Sæbø
	Salangen IF
	140
	1

	58
	Kjetil Kviteberg
	Jægervatnet IL
	125
	2


Høyde G14

	nr
	navn
	klubb
	Høyde
	Plass

	48
	Jostein Holmgren
	IK HIND
	153
	1

	49
	Eirik Wiik Torbergsen
	IK HIND
	140
	2

	51
	Thomas Frøysnes
	IK HIND
	120
	3


Høyde G15

	nr
	navn
	klubb
	Høyde
	Plass

	7
	Kristian Hofsøy Strømme
	IL PIONER
	153
	1

	18
	Simon Sæbø
	Salangen IF
	145
	2


Høyde G16

	nr
	navn
	klubb
	Høyde
	Plass

	11
	Runar Jacobsen
	IL PIONER
	168
	1

	55
	Rune Holmgren
	IK HIND
	159
	2


SØNDAG:

Kule, 3kg G12

	nr
	navn
	klubb
	1
	2
	3
	4
	Res
	Plass

	15
	Halvard H Strømme
	IL PIONER
	6,52
	7,12
	6,37
	6,72
	7,12
	1

	33
	Tomas Bjerknesli
	Bul-Tromsø
	6,55
	6,70
	6,69
	6,24
	6,70
	2

	42
	Kristian Lillegård
	Bul-Tromsø
	5,86
	5,99
	6,07
	6,31
	6,31
	3


Kule, 3kg G13

	nr
	navn
	klubb
	1
	2
	3
	4
	Res
	Plass

	1
	Arnstein Eidissen Berg
	IL PIONER
	8,92
	9,98
	9,40
	9,29
	9,98
	1

	32
	Markus Engen Mortensen
	Bul-Tromsø
	6,96
	7,10
	7,18
	6,41
	7,18
	2

	13
	Bjørn Øivind Berger
	IL PIONER
	-
	6,74
	6,48
	5,92
	6,74
	3


Kule, 4kg G14

	nr
	navn
	klubb
	1
	2
	3
	4
	Res
	Plass

	57
	Martin Hansen Lillevik
	Jægervatnet IL
	10,90
	11,16
	11,05
	11,25
	11,25
	1

	53
	Vegard Holtborg
	IK HIND
	6,76
	6,90
	7,47
	6,98
	7,47
	2

	54
	Vegard Nylund
	IK HIND
	6,74
	6,60
	6,96
	7,16
	7,16
	3

	49
	Eirik Wiik Torbergsen
	IK HIND
	6,56
	6,67
	6,95
	6,85
	6,95
	4


Kule, 2kg rekrutt

	nr
	navn
	klubb
	1
	2
	3
	4
	Res

	44
	Iver Koppen
	IK HIND
	4,94
	4,48
	5,65
	4,85
	5,65

	29
	Gard Myhr
	Bul-Tromsø
	5,06
	4,22
	4,39
	4,68
	5,06


Kule, 2kg G11

	nr
	navn
	klubb
	1
	2
	3
	4
	Res
	Plass

	2
	Martin Eidissen Berg
	IL PIONER
	7,20
	6,99
	6,65
	6,90
	7,20
	1

	34
	Mads Bjerknesli
	Bul-Tromsø
	7,12
	7,11
	6,82
	6,79
	7,12
	2

	30
	Simen Grønli
	Bul-Tromsø
	6,54
	6,25
	6,33
	6,11
	6,54
	3

	31
	Isak Engen Mortensen
	Bul-Tromsø
	6,49
	6,37
	5,66
	6,21
	6,49
	4


Kule, 2kg J11

	nr
	navn
	klubb
	1
	2
	3
	4
	Res
	Plass

	3
	Amalie Harland
	IL PIONER
	6,63
	6,53
	4,97
	6,85
	6,85
	1

	64
	Vilde Andreassen
	IK HIND
	6,00
	4,14
	6,25
	5,90
	6,25
	2

	28
	Synnøve Myhr
	Bul-Tromsø
	4,71
	4,80
	4,77
	5,21
	5,21
	3


Kule, 4kg G15 

	nr
	navn
	klubb
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	Res
	Plass

	8
	Håvard Eidissen
	IL PIONER
	10,08
	10,31
	-
	-
	-
	-
	10,31
	1

	7
	Kristian Hofsøy Strømme
	IL PIONER
	8,70
	8,65
	9,72
	-
	8,32
	8,05
	9,72
	2


Kule, 5kg G16 

	nr
	navn
	klubb
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	Res
	Plass

	55
	Rune Holmgren
	IK HIND
	8,20
	8,64
	8,56
	8,34
	8,97
	8,19
	8,97
	1


Kule, 2kg J12

	nr
	navn
	klubb
	1
	2
	3
	4
	Res
	Plass

	6
	Beate Eidissen
	IL PIONER
	8,12
	8,13
	7,84
	7,99
	8,13
	1

	5
	Kristin Eidissen
	IL PIONER
	6,16
	6,37
	6,38
	6,83
	6,83
	2


Kule, 2kg J13

	nr
	navn
	klubb
	1
	2
	3
	4
	Res
	Plass

	56
	Karoline Robertsen
	Jægervatnet IL
	-
	7,27
	6,92
	7,30
	7,30
	1


Slegge, 3kg/110cm G13

	nr
	navn
	klubb
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	Res
	Pl.

	58
	Kjetil Kviteberg
	Jægervatnet IL
	-
	-
	-
	21,84
	-
	22,08
	22,08
	1

	59
	Ted Christen Krag Lund
	Jægervatnet IL
	-
	-
	-
	16,87
	14,44
	-
	16,87
	2


Slegge, 4kg/119,5cm G14

	nr
	navn
	klubb
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	Res
	Pl.

	57
	Martin Hansen Lillevik
	Jægervatnet IL
	-
	42,33
	39,29
	47,32
	-
	-
	47,32
	1


Slegge, 4kg/119,5cm G15

	nr
	navn
	klubb
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	Res
	Pl.

	8
	Håvard Eidissen
	IL Pioner
	21,34
	-
	
	
	
	
	21,34
	1


SØNDAG

60m hekk 76,2 cm - G11

	bane
	nr
	navn
	klubb
	vind
	tid
	RES

	3
	46
	Bendik Micheeff
	IK HIND
	+1,7
	12,34
	1

	2
	35
	Henning Bentzen Brunes
	Bul-Tromsø
	+1,7
	12,63
	2

	2
	30
	Simen Grønli
	Bil-Tromsø
	+1,7
	13,31
	3

	1
	37
	Nikolai Skaue
	Bul-Tromsø
	+1,7
	14,13
	4

	1
	34
	Mads Bjerknesli
	Bul-Tromsø
	+1,7
	DNF
	


60m hekk 76,2 cm - J11

	bane
	nr
	navn
	klubb
	vind
	tid
	RES

	1
	45
	Ingeborg Mejland Hansen
	IK HIND
	+1,7
	14,04
	1

	2
	28
	Synnøve Myhr
	Bul-Tromsø
	+1,7
	14,87
	2

	3
	64
	Vilde Andreassen
	IK HIND
	+1,7
	15,38
	3


60m hekk 76,2 cm - J12

	bane
	nr
	navn
	klubb
	vind
	tid
	RES

	2
	4
	Sigrid Semmingsen
	IL PIONER
	0,0
	12,55
	1

	1
	60
	Martine Lekang
	Alta IF
	0,0
	14,31
	2


60m hekk 76,2 cm - J13 og J14

	bane
	nr
	navn
	klubb
	klasse
	vind
	tid
	RES

	1
	21
	Mariell-Kristin Klingenberg
	UIL Røyken
	J14
	+1,2
	15,63
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	27
	Silje Theodorsen
	Bul-Tromsø
	J13
	+1,2
	10,99
	1

	3
	56
	Karoline Robertsen
	Jægervatnet IL
	J13
	+1,2
	11,63
	2


60m Hekk 76,2 cm - G13

	bane
	nr
	navn
	klubb
	vind
	tid
	Res

	1
	32
	Markus Engen Mortensen
	Bul-Tromsø
	+0,2
	11,22
	1

	3
	58
	Kjetil Kviteberg
	Jægervatnet IL
	+0,2
	12,19
	2


80m hekk 76,2 cm - J15
	bane
	nr
	navn
	klubb
	vind
	tid
	RES

	2
	39
	Vårin Hofsøy
	Bul-Tromsø
	+0,6
	15,99
	1


100m J15

	bane
	nr
	navn
	klubb
	vind
	tid
	RES

	4
	39
	Vårin Hofsøy
	Bul-Tromsø
	+1,1
	15,36
	1


100 m G15 og G16

	bane
	nr
	navn
	klubb
	klasse
	vind
	tid
	RES

	3
	18
	Simon Sæbø
	Salangen IF
	G15
	+1,1
	12,86
	1

	1
	7
	Kristian Hofsøy Strømme
	IL PIONER
	G15
	+1,1
	13,19
	2

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	55
	Rune Holmgren
	IK HIND
	G16
	+1,1
	12,83
	1


100 m G14

	bane
	nr
	navn
	klubb
	klasse
	vind
	tid
	RES

	6
	9
	Chris Abolade
	IL PIONER
	G14
	+1,1
	12,99
	1

	2
	38
	Martin Grødal
	Bul-Tromsø
	G14
	+1,1
	13,74
	2


60m J13 og J14

	bane
	nr
	navn
	klubb
	Klasse
	vind
	tid
	RES

	1
	21
	Mariell-Kristin Klingenberg
	UIL Røyken
	J14
	+1,4
	9,39
	1

	2
	50
	Andrea Koppen
	IK HIND
	J14
	+1,4
	9,82
	2

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	56
	Karoline Robertsen
	Jægervatnet IL
	J13
	+1,4
	8,84
	1

	3
	27
	Silje Theodorsen
	Bul-Tromsø
	J 13
	+1,4
	9,27
	2


60m J 11 og J12 

	bane
	nr
	navn
	klubb
	Kl.
	vind
	tid
	RES

	3
	45
	Ingeborg Mejland Hansen
	IK HIND
	J11
	+0,9
	9,50
	1

	5
	3
	Amalie Harland
	IL PIONER
	J11
	+0,9
	9,82
	2

	4
	28
	Synnøve Myhr
	Bul-Tromsø
	J11
	+0,9
	10,44
	3

	6
	64
	Vilde Andreassen
	IK HIND
	J11
	+0,9
	10,52
	4

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	4
	Sigrid Semmingsen  
	IL PIONER
	J 12
	+0,9
	9,63
	1

	2
	60
	Martine Lekang   
	Alta IF
	J 12
	+0,9
	10,34
	2


60m G11

	bane
	nr
	navn
	klubb
	vind
	tid
	RES

	4
	46
	Bendik Micheeff
	IK Hind
	+0,3
	9,65
	1

	1
	30
	Simen Grønli
	Bul-Tromsø
	+0,3
	9,95
	2

	2
	31
	Isak Engen Mortensen
	Bul-Tromsø
	+0,3
	10,51
	3

	3
	34
	Mads Bjerknesli
	Bul-Tromsø
	+0,3
	10,63
	4


60m G12

	bane
	nr
	navn
	klubb
	vind
	tid
	RES

	1
	33
	Tomas Bjerknesli
	Bul-Tromsø
	+1,5
	9,17
	1

	3
	42
	Kristian Lillegård
	Bul-Tromsø
	+1,5
	9,32
	2

	2
	47
	Olai Koppen
	IK HIND
	+1,5
	9,34
	3

	4
	9
	Maximilliam Bie
	IL Pioner
	+1,5
	9,52
	4


60m G13

	bane
	nr
	navn
	klubb
	vind
	tid
	RES

	2
	32
	Markus Engen Mortensen
	Bul-Tromsø
	+1,3
	8,99
	1

	3
	59
	Ted Christen Krag Lund
	Jægervatnet IL
	+1,3
	10,24
	2

	1
	13
	Bjørn Øivind Berger
	IL PIONER
	+1,3
	10,59
	3

	4
	61
	Vebjørn Kjærstad
	Narvik IL
	+1,3
	9,03
	


60m G14 Heat 1

	bane
	nr
	navn
	klubb
	vind
	tid
	RES

	1
	48
	Jostein Holmgren
	IK HIND
	+1,2
	8,42
	finale

	2
	49
	Eirik Wiik Torbergsen
	IK HIND
	+1,2
	9,29
	finale

	3
	51
	Thomas Frøysnes
	IK HIND
	+1,2
	10,14
	

	4
	53
	Vegard Holtborg
	IK HIND
	+1,2
	9,44
	finale


60m G14 Heat 2

	bane
	nr
	navn
	klubb
	vind
	tid
	RES

	2
	38
	Martin Grødal
	Bul-Tromsø
	+1,3
	8,80
	finale

	3
	54
	Vegard Nylund
	IK HIND
	+1,3
	9,31
	finale

	4
	62
	Chris Abolade
	IL PIONER
	+1,3
	8,35
	finale


60m G14 FINALE

	bane
	nr
	navn
	klubb
	vind
	tid
	RES

	4
	48
	Jostein Holmgren
	IK HIND
	+1,7
	8,11
	1

	3
	62
	Chris Abolade
	IL PIONER
	+1,7
	8,12
	2

	2
	38
	Martin Grødal
	Bul-Tromsø
	+1,7
	8,72
	3

	5
	49
	Eirik Wiik Torbergsen
	IK HIND
	+1,7
	9,13
	4

	1
	54
	Vegard Nylund
	IK HIND
	+1,7
	9,14
	5

	6
	53
	Vegard Holtborg
	IK HIND
	+1,7
	9,43
	6


60m rekrutter 1.heat - G

	bane
	nr
	navn
	klubb
	vind
	tid

	1
	35
	Henning Bentzen Brunes
	Bul-Tromsø
	+1,3
	9,52

	2
	36
	Iver Bentzen Brunes
	Bul-Tromsø
	+1,3
	10,89

	3
	37
	Nikolai Skaue
	Bul-Tromsø
	+1,3
	9,51


60m rekrutter 2.heat - J og G

	bane
	nr
	navn
	klubb
	vind
	tid

	1
	43
	Jørgen Mejland Hansen
	IK HIND
	+1,3
	10,58

	2
	44
	Iver Koppen
	IK HIND
	+1,3
	10,51

	3
	23
	Sandra Simonsen
	Målselv IL
	+1,3
	9,67

	4
	29
	Gard Myhr
	Bul-Tromsø
	+1,3
	12,17


200m Hekk 76,2cm - J12 og J13

	bane
	nr
	navn
	klubb
	kl
	vind
	tid
	RES

	2
	4
	Sigrid Semmingsen
	IL Pioner
	J12
	+2,0
	41,10
	1

	1
	56
	Karoline Robertsen
	Jægervatn IL
	J13
	+2,0
	36,48
	1


1500m G12, G13, G14

	bane
	nr
	navn
	klubb
	klasse
	tid
	RES

	6
	9
	Maximillian Bie
	IL Pioner
	G12
	5.24,6
	1

	7
	16
	Håvard Sæbø
	Salangen IL
	G13
	4.59,6
	1

	2
	40
	Eline Heimdal
	Bardu IL
	J14
	5.32,0
	1

	5
	53
	Vegard Holtborg
	IK HIND
	G14
	5.18,4
	1

	3
	49
	Eirik Wiik Torbergsen
	IK HIND
	G14
	5,19,0
	2

	4
	52
	Vegard Heiberg
	IK HIND
	G14
	5.20,6
	3


